,:7 NaijaHouses

Apo Legislative Quarters, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Apo Legislative Quarters, Abuja, Abuja FCT

NGN 150,000,000.00

Mobile: 08064792794

Office:

Fax:
Etudaiyesproperties@gmail.com

Mustapha Muhammed Etudaiye

Nigeria

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.


http://www.naijahouses.com/Etudaiyesproperties@gmail.com

,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Details

o B A >

Sale Status Active Price/Sq Ft ¥  naijahouses.com  Type Duplex Built

1560 days

NEW LISTING: 4 BEDROOM SEMI DETACH DUPLEX WITH BQ

(]

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




'7 NaijaHouses
Property Summary

Features
No Records Found

P1491442078

Property ID:

Category:
Market Status:
Listed Price:
Year Built:
Property Size:
Building Size:
Lot Size:

Price per Sq. Meter:
Bedroom:
Bathroom:
Toilets:
Parking:
Service Fee:
Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:

Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

For Sale
Active

150000000

Sqm
Sqm
Sqm

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

This Home : Apo Legislative Quarters, Abuja,

Abuja FCT

Apo Legislative Quarters, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Apo zone E, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Apo legislative quarters, Apo, Abuja, Abuja

FCT

Gudu, #60, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Gudu, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Gudu-district, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Gudu district, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Gudu, Abuja, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Gudu, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Gudu district, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Gudu district, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Apo, #5, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Apo, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Apo district, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Gaduwa district, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Apo, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Apo district, Abuja, Abuja FCT

apo district, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Waro/ Apo, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT
wasa/Apo, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Gaduwa district, Abuja, Abuja FCT

gaduwa district , Gaduwa, Abu]'a, Abu]a FCT

Thie rapoit has Leen orepared based on informa

Active Properties Nearby

No. of
Bedroom

4

4
5 6

6

60

S N U I SRS, BT~ JC R < S O SR S BT RN

5

150000000

150000000
65000000

900000000

2000000000
1200000000
186000000
186000000
180000000
1300000000
180000000
33000000
40000000
90000000
195000000
250000000
80000000
150000000
300000000
25000000
70000000
4800000
170000000
9876543
15000000
48000000
3110000
5600000
70000000

87000000
—

reiable ) howe

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

No. of Price Lot Size| Distance
Bathroom
0

0Km
0Km

0.2Km

4000
4500

0.6Km
0.6Km
0.6Km
0.6Km
0.6Km
0.6Km
0.6Km
0.6Km
0.6Km
0.6Km
0.7Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.6Km
1.6Km
1.6Km
1.6Km
1.6Km
1.6Km
1.6Km
1.6Km
1.6Km
1.6Km
1.6Km
1.6Km
1.6Km

B



FCT
Guzape district, Abuja, Abuja FCT

This report hias been prepared based on informa

750000000

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

. laiiaHouses

Gudu; Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 50000000 1.7Km
?gz;md GAAT School, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja 0 75000000 873 1.7Km
gaduwa district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 5 150000000 1.8Km
Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 120000000 1.8Km
Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 300000000 1.8Km
Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 130000000 1.8Km
Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 47000000 1.8Km
Gaduwa Town, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 180000000 1.8Km
Gaduwa district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 50000000 1.8Km
Gaduwa district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 45000000 1.8Km
Gaduwa district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 6 7 400000000 1.8Km
Super cell Estate, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 7 55000000 1.8Km
Apo-Dutse, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 125000000 2.5Km
Durumi, Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 65000000 2.5Km
Durumi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 850000000 2.5Km
Durumi, Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 180000000 2.5Km
durumi, Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 90000000 2.5Km
Durumi , Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3000000 2.5Km
Durumi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 70000000 2.5Km
iﬂg‘f i‘ﬁijgré%{?ss Estate, Duboyi, Gudu, 5600000000 58000  2.7Km
Dakwo District , Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 75000000 2.7Km
dakwo district , Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 16000000 2.7Km
gizca‘;)zea Z‘ﬁi}?rﬁrﬁjfggpe district , 5 75000000 2.8Km
kaura , Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 50000000 2.8Km
By Coza, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 6 7 210000000 2.8Km
Area 1, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 10000000 2.9Km
estate, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 7 300000000 3Km
Garki, Abuja, Abuja FCT 1 10000000 3.1Km
Garki, Abuja., Garki, Abuja, Abuja FCT 11 200000000 3.1Km
Garki, Abuja, Abuja FCT 49 49 2500000000 3.1Km
Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 170000000 3.2Km
Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 5 350000000 3.2Km
Guzape main district, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja 4 190000000 3 9Km



c
AT

e
1N/
j ja FCT

u
X Guzap,e, Abuja, Ab
Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT

‘\éﬂ NaijaH

1Hi1IcroD
A%
u

GUZAPE , Abuja, Abuja FCT
guzape , Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT

guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape District, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Guzape, Abuja., Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT

GUZAPE, Abuja, Abuja FCT
GUZAPE, Abuja, Abuja FCT
guzape , Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape district, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape district, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT
GUZAPE , Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape distict, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape district, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape district, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape district, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape district, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape district, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape district, Abuja, Abuja FCT
guzape , Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

B O O o o bk~ O B~ o1 o O Bk OOl kxR0 WY Ul Ok Ul W Uk OO R O Oy O

a1
(@]

S o o OO 9 A~ O O

200000000
200000000
500000000
35000000
140000000
3500000000
700000000
135000000
250000000
900000000
1000000000
600000000
150000000
180000000
150000000
550000000
320000000
100000000
500000000
500000000
95000000
200000000
200000000
165000000
800000000
150000000
300000000
170000000
300000000
65000000
290000000
570000000
6000000000
50000000
130000000

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

3.2Km
3.2Km
3.2Km
3.2Km
3.2Km
3.2Km
3.2Km
3.2Km
3.2Km
3.2Km
3.2Km
3.2Km
3.2Km
3.2Km
3.2Km
3.2Km
3.2Km
3.2Km
3.2Km
3.2Km
3.2Km
3.2Km
3.2Km
3.2Km
3.2Km
3.2Km
3.2Km
3.2Km
3.2Km
3.2Km
3.2Km
3.2Km
3.2Km
3.2Km

3.2Km




,:7 NaijaHouses

Sold Properties Nearby

No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price L) N(.) o
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Lz N(.) ot
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Photos

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




