

#### Apo Legislative Quarters, Abuja, Abuja FCT



# Apo Legislative Quarters, Abuja, Abuja FCT NGN 150,000,000.00

Mustapha Muhammed Etudaiye

Nigeria

Mobile: 08064792794

Office: Fax:

Etudaiyesproperties@gmail.com





# **Property Details**













Sale

Status **Active** 

Price/Sq Ft ₩

naijahouses.com 1560 days

Type **Duplex** 

Built

NEW LISTING: 4 BEDROOM SEMI DETACH DUPLEX WITH BQ







#### **Property Summary**

#### Features

No Records Found



Property ID: P1491442078
Category: For Sale
Market Status: Active
Listed Price: 150000000

Year Built:

Property Size: Sq m
Building Size: Sq m
Lot Size: Sq m

Price per Sq. Meter:

Bedroom: 4

Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:

Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:





# Active Properties Nearby

Address	No. of Bedroom	No. of Bathroom	Price	Lot Size	Distance
This Home : Apo Legislative Quarters, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		150000000		0
Apo Legislative Quarters, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		150000000		0Km
Apo zone E, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	6	65000000		0Km
Apo legislative quarters, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6		900000000		0.2Km
Gudu, #60, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	60		2000000000	4000	0.6Km
Gudu, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1		1200000000	4500	0.6Km
Gudu-district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		186000000		0.6Km
Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		186000000		0.6Km
Gudu district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	180000000		0.6Km
Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		1300000000		0.6Km
Gudu, Abuja, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		180000000		0.6Km
Gudu, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		33000000		0.6Km
Gudu district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		40000000		0.6Km
Gudu district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		90000000		0.6Km
Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		195000000		0.7Km
Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	250000000		1.2Km
Apo, #5, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		80000000		1.2Km
Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		150000000		1.6Km
Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		300000000		1.6Km
Apo, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1		25000000		1.6Km
Apo district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		70000000		1.6Km
Gaduwa district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		4800000		1.6Km
Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	170000000		1.6Km
Apo, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		9876543		1.6Km
Apo district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0	0	15000000		1.6Km
apo district, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	48000000		1.6Km
Waro/ Apo, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		3110000		1.6Km
wasa/Apo, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		5600000		1.6Km
Gaduwa district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	70000000		1.6Km
gaduwa district , Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	87000000		1.6Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reable 000 wever no representation or warranty, either expressed or implied, is made to its accuracy.



Naija Houses Wa, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		50000000		1.7Km
Around GAAT School, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		75000000	873	1.7Km
gaduwa district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	150000000		1.8Km
Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	120000000		1.8Km
Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	300000000		1.8Km
Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	130000000		1.8Km
Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	47000000		1.8Km
Gaduwa Town, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		180000000		1.8Km
Gaduwa district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		50000000		1.8Km
Gaduwa district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		45000000		1.8Km
Gaduwa district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6	7	400000000		1.8Km
Super cell Estate, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	7	55000000		1.8Km
Apo-Dutse, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		125000000		2.5Km
Durumi, Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		65000000		2.5Km
Durumi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	850000000		2.5Km
Durumi, Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	180000000		2.5Km
durumi, Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		90000000		2.5Km
Durumi , Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		3000000		2.5Km
Durumi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		70000000		2.5Km
Prince and Princess Estate, Duboyi, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		5600000000	58000	2.7Km
Dakwo District , Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	75000000		2.7Km
dakwo district , Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	16000000		2.7Km
By Coza auditorium, Guzape district , Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		75000000		2.8Km
kaura , Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		50000000		2.8Km
By Coza, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6	7	210000000		2.8Km
Area 1, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		10000000		2.9Km
estate, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	7		300000000		3Km
Garki, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1		10000000		3.1Km
Garki, Abuja., Garki, Abuja, Abuja FCT	11		200000000		3.1Km
Garki, Abuja, Abuja FCT	49	49	2500000000		3.1Km
Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	170000000		3.2Km
Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	350000000		3.2Km
Guzape main district, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		190000000		3.2Km
Guzape district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6	6	750000000		3.2Km

report lias been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed rehable nowever no representation or warranty, either expressed or implied, is made to its accuracy.



o ve, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		200000000	3.2Km
Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	200000000	3.2Km
GUZAPE , Abuja, Abuja FCT	6		500000000	3.2Km
guzape , Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		35000000	3.2Km
Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	140000000	3.2Km
guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		3500000000	3.2Km
Guzape District, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		70000000	3.2Km
Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	135000000	3.2Km
Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	250000000	3.2Km
Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	900000000	3.2Km
Guzape, Abuja., Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	8		1000000000	3.2Km
GUZAPE, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		600000000	3.2Km
GUZAPE, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		150000000	3.2Km
guzape , Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		180000000	3.2Km
Guzape district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	6	150000000	3.2Km
Guzape district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	6	550000000	3.2Km
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	9		320000000	3.2Km
Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	100000000	3.2Km
GUZAPE , Abuja, Abuja FCT	6		500000000	3.2Km
Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	500000000	3.2Km
Guzape distict, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	55	95000000	3.2Km
Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	6	200000000	3.2Km
Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	6	200000000	3.2Km
Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	165000000	3.2Km
Guzape district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6	7	800000000	3.2Km
Guzape district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	6	150000000	3.2Km
Guzape district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	6	300000000	3.2Km
Guzape district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	170000000	3.2Km
Guzape district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	6	300000000	3.2Km
Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		65000000	3.2Km
Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		290000000	3.2Km
Guzape district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6	6	570000000	3.2Km
guzape , Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		6000000000	3.2Km
Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0	0	50000000	3.2Km
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		130000000	3.2Km





# Sold Properties Nearby

Address No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance

No Records Found





# Average Prices Nearby Active

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
No Records Found				





# Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month	Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of
	Month	Average Frice	Maximum Frice	Millimum Frice	Properties

No Records Found





# **Property Photos**

















